250W Single Output Switching Power Supply
AC input range selectable by switch
Protections: Short circuit / Overload /
Over voltage
Forced air cooling by built-in DC fan
Fixed switching frequency at 60KHz
100% full load burn-in test
Low cost, high reliability
2 years warranty
•
•
•
•
•
•
•CASE: 907 150x 140x 86 mm
Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
10651 S-250-5 5V, 0~40A ±2% 80mV 74.0%
10652 S-250-12 12V, 0~18A ±1% 120mV 79.0%
10653 S-250-15 15V, 0~15A ±1% 120mV 80.0%
10654 S-250-24 24V, 0~10A ±1% 120mV 81.5%
10655 S-250-27 27V, 0~9.0A ±1% 150mV 82.0%
10656 S-250-48 48V, 0~5.2A ±1% 200mV 82.0%
AC input voltage range... . . .
AC inrush current . . . . . . . . . . . . .
DC adjustment range... . . . . . .
Overload protect ion.. . . . . . . . . .